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MARIAN CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

2022-23 ABBREVIATED CALENDAR 
 

 

 
Please note that in accord with Marian Central Policy, there are no excused absences for family vacations 

during the weeks of semester exams. When making family plans for 2022-23, please make them in accord 

with Marian’s calendar. 

 

 

Aug 11   Thurs  Freshman Parent/Student Picnic; 6:00 pm 

Aug 12   Fri  Freshman Orientation Day; 8am -12:30 pm    

Aug 15  Mon   First Day of Quarter 1; Noon Dismissal; PM Teacher Inservice  

Aug 31  Wed  Noon Dismissal; Back to School Night; 7:00 PM 

 

 

Sept 5    Mon  Labor Day - No School 

Sept 7    Wed  Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Sept 13  Tues   Midterm Quarter 1 

 

 

Oct 5    Wed  Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Oct 10  Mon  Columbus Day - No Classes; Office Closed 

Oct 11   Tues   Full Day Teacher Institute–No Classes 

Oct 12  Wed  PSAT/PreACT Testing for 9-11th Grade/Senior College Day 

Oct 14   Fri  End of Quarter 1  

Oct 17   Mon  First Day of Quarter 2 

Oct 20   Thurs  Noon Dismissal; Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 5-8 PM 

Oct 21   Fri   No Classes; Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 8AM - 1PM 

 

 

Nov 4    Fri   8th Grade Visit Day; No Classes  

Nov 9    Wed   Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Nov 13  Sun   MCCHS Open House 1 - 3 PM 

Nov 16  Wed  Mid Quarter 2    

Nov 23  Wed   Noon Dismissal  

Nov 24  Thurs  Thanksgiving Day - No Classes; Office Closed 

Nov 25   Fri  Thanksgiving Vacation - No Classes; Office Closed 

 

 

Dec  7   Wed   Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Dec  10  Sat   High School Placement Test 8AM 

Dec 14  Wed   Semester 1 Exams (Periods 1 & 2); 10:40 AM Dismissal 

Dec 15  Thurs   Semester 1 Exams (Periods 3, 4/5/6, & 7); 12:00 PM Dismissal 

Dec  16  Fri  Semester 1 Exams (Periods 8 & 9); 10:40 AM Dismissal  

 

Dec 19 – Jan 2, 2023 Christmas Break 

 

 

 



Revised 3-1-22 

MARIAN CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

2022-23 ABBREVIATED CALENDAR 
 

 

Jan  3   Tues  School Resumes; First Day of Quarter 3 

Jan  11 Wed   Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Jan 13  Fri   Noon Dismissal; Teacher Inservice PM 

Jan 16  Mon  Martin Luther King Day - No Classes; Office Closed 

 

Jan 30 – Feb 3 Catholic Schools Week 

 

 

Feb 1   Wed   Late Start - Classes start 9:45 AM 

Feb 3   Fri  Mid Quarter 3 

Feb 8   Wed   Freshman Registration 6:30 - 9 PM 

Feb 12 Sun  Freshman Registration 12:30 - 2:30 PM 

Feb 17 Fri  Noon Dismissal; Teacher Inservice PM 

Feb 20 Mon  President’s Day – No Classes; Office Closed 

 

 

Mar 1  Wed    Teacher Inservice - No Classes 

Mar 10 Fri  End of Quarter 3 

Mar 17 Fri   6th Grade Visit Day 

Mar 20 Mon   All School Retreat 

 

Mar 27 – Mar 31  Spring Break 

 

 

Apr 1  Sat  ACT Testing 

Apr 3  Mon  School Resumes  

Apr 6  Thurs  Noon Dismissal; Teacher Inservice PM 

Apr 7   Fri  Good Friday - No Classes; Office Closed 

Apr 10 Mon  Easter Monday - No Classes; Office Closed 

Apr 11 Tues  Mid Fourth Quarter 

Apr 28 Fri  12:00 PM Dismissal; Prom 

 

 

May 1 – 11  AP Testing 

 

May 12 Fri  Graduation/Honors Day Practice/Senior Video; 7th - 9th Periods 

May 19 Fri  Honors Day Assembly; 9:00 AM; Senior Cookout (No 9-11th grade attendance) 

May 22 Mon   Semester 2 Exams (Periods 1 & 2); 10:40 AM Dismissal 

May 23 Tues  Semester 2 Exams (Periods 3, 4/5/6, & 7); 12:00 PM Dismissal 

May 24 Wed  Semester 2 Exams (Periods 8 & 9); 10:40 AM Dismissal; Baccalaureate Mass; 7:00 PM  

May 25 Thurs  Graduation; 7:00 PM; Emergency Day 1 (if needed) 

May 26 Fri  Emergency Day 2 (if needed) 

May 29 Mon   Memorial Day; No School 

May 30 Tues   Emergency Day 3 (if needed) 

May 31 Wed   Emergency Day 4 (if needed) 

 

June 1 Thurs   Emergency Day 5 (if needed) 


